
PROPOSED BRAND NAME GENERIC STRENGTH DOSAGE FORM THERAPEUTIC CLASS

NIMSUBEN NIMESULIDE 100mg TABLET ANTI-RHEUMATIC

BENTRON METRONIDAZOLE 400mg TABLET AMOEBICIDE

LINCOBEN LINCOMYCIN 500mg CAPSULE MACROLIDE

250mg 

500mg

250mg 

500mg

250 mg

550 mg

4mg

8mg

50MG

100MG

TERBINAFINE TABLET ANTI-FUNGALTERBEN

CLARITHROMYCIN TABLET MACROLIDECLARIBEN

NAPROXEN SODIUM TABLET ANTI-RHEUMATICBENPROXEN

ONDANSETRON TABLETBENDO

SILDENAFIL CITRATE
PHOSPHO DIESTERASE 

INHIBITORS
TABLETSELDOBEN

ANTIEMETIC


